
Body Massage
Thai Oil Therapy 

Soothing Aroma Therapy

Thai Hot Compress

Asian Thai Massage

Indian Head Massage

Reflexology Foot Massage

Back, Neck & Shoulder 

Adjustment 

Trigger Point Therapy followed by Adjustment 

Deep Tissue Strong Massage with Adjustment 

Kambo Detox Therapy

CHIROPRACTIC SERVICES / CHEROKEE BONE SETTING AND ADVANCED

BODYWORK STRUCTURAL INTEGRATIONS SPECIALIZED MASSAGE THERAPY* 

Allow 2 hrs. /4,000

20 Mins / 1,200

30 Mins / 1,400

60 Mins / 2,000     90 Mins / 3,000 

1,200

1,100

800

800

800

800

600

600

600

1,600

1,600

1,500

1,000

e x p l o r a r h o t e l s . c o m*Tax & Service Charge included

*Please book 1 day in advance

60 Mins30 Mins 90 Mins


