## EXHALE

Body Wassage 30 Mins

$\mathcal{O} = \mathcal{O} = \mathcal{O}$			
Thai Oil Therapy		1,200	1,600
Soothing Aroma Therapy		1,100	1,500
Thai Hot Compress			1,600
Asian Thai Massage		800	1,000
Indian Head Massage	600	800	
Reflexology Foot Massage	600	800	
Back, Neck & Shoulder	600	800	

## CHIROPRACTIC SERVICES / CHEROKEE BONE SETTING AND ADVANCED BODYWORK STRUCTURAL INTEGRATIONS SPECIALIZED MASSAGE THERAPY\*

Adjustment	20 Mins / 1,200	
Trigger Point Therapy followed by Adjustment	30 Mins / 1,400	
Deep Tissue Strong Massage with Adjustment	60 Mins / 2,000 90 Mins / 3,000	
Kambo Detox Therapy	Allow 2 hrs. /4,000	

\*Please book 1 day in advance

60 Mins

90 Mins